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Relatério de Pagamento de Pessoa Fisica CLT - fev/2015

Nome

ELZANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA
RENATA ALVES BORGES

JULIANA APARECIDA DE JESUS
SONIA APARECIDA DA SILVA ARAUJO
SIMONE MARIA CAMARGOS

ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA ARANTES
VERA LUCIA BATISTA BELCHIOR
JOSMARIO FERREIRA GOMES
SOLANGE CRISTINA DE MELO

SIONE FELICIANO

ROSANA MARIA MARTINS

JULIANA RAQUEL DE SOUZA DANTAS
IRIA VARELA ALVES

EVA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
SILVANA FRANCISCA DA SILVA NOVAES
DIVA TOBIAS ROQUE

MARIA GRACAS SILVA

SANDRA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO FELIX
QUEILA JANAINA VAZ

JOELMA CUSTODIO

FERNANDO SANTOS DE SANTANA
FERNANDA DE PAULA LONGO DA CUNHA
SUELENA FLORIANO MARTINS
LIDIANA DO NASCIMENTO MEDEIROS
DIEGO DA SILVA GUIMARAES

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA

LUCIO COSTA SEVERINO

LUSSANE MARIA PORFIRIO

GISLEI ALVES DOS SANTOS

DEBORA COSTA COUTO

MARIA DIVINA DA SILVA

EDSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
RENATA MENDES GARCIA

Valor

55.994
946
3.108
3.108
3.580
1.121
946
946
946
2.206
946
1.254
946
1.039
501
1.254
1.121
946
946
999
972
999
6.670
1.433
999
1.133
946
1.062
3.108
1.261
972
3.723
946
946
3.024
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Nome Valor
55.994
SOLANGE ALVES DE PAULA 946
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